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Automatic
vehicle health
monitoring

Q&3 Pre-trip
- W inspection

PROCESSES
3 71%
o
PEN & PAPER 6: 7 /6
REVIEW AREAS
Which areas are inspected? ‘

. OR% | . RO% of transit agencies
Safety: 96 Bicycle rack: 62 6 e heE B

40

of those without an AVM, state
that they lack the financial
resources to purchase one

Vehicle speed (85%)
Engine oil (78%) &

Exterior: 94% Maintenance: 627
Interior: 887 Engine: 85%
Wheelchair: 88% Other; 3%

Name the top 3 issues that most
impact a new CAD/AVL system:

49” 44% 44%

Doesn't perform Transfer of Insufficient
as advertised  route/schedule data  training

l TIE ‘

AVA announcements: @1} Engine temp (69%)
39% 39% COSt want to monitor
i A Sy is the #1 reason why ,,

agencies don't

e PROMISES

-

l TIE ‘

use it for next-sttgp 52% SAY ‘'YES'

announcemen

Transit OO gy ™%
sales 82

O/ of decision makers spend integrate their data with smart
63 /O less than 1 hour per week assistants like Amazon® Alexa™.

talking to vendors.

— = - .

o fer to interact b * e
o] 0 ot Do C¥c>ur TS vendors
L understand your needs?

O/ of in-person sales
O conversations happen % % feel they need to
without an appointment. © 4 work on improving
S

ay ‘yes’ your system reliability
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How responsive 1S
your I'TS vendor?

to your needs, questions, or concerns

Real-time
seating

32.9%
Importance of real-time ¥
seating capacity? @| @
e s s 9
At your agency, who
] ] o leads the charge
Priorty of investing in for improvements?

eat reservation system?

y, Public 9%  Drivers 9% ¢ Other 6%
70/0 attend 2 or fewer Public 9+ Drivers 9%« Other
shows each year

29% orefer industry- Who benefits most from

. — L - ] 9
specfic shows real-time seating info* Top manual processes

Rider 68% | %
21% only attend shows Dispatcher 15% @ Pre-trip inspofact\on (207)
tolearn about a Administrator 13% @ Training (15”)

4% @ Waintenance (1 47°)
@ Passenger Counts

@ Scheduling (10™)

topic of interest i
P Driver t oo

How would you display
seating information?

Tracking app/site 55% Have you used

, o ETA transit surveys

Back office system 290/ to influence your

GTFS-RT feed 77 strategic decisions?

Digital displays 6% ML ) 0/'

Third-party system 3* Ml 3 6 0
say they have.

How do you the measure ROI
of your transit tech investment?

O/O have unlimited
access to their
transit data . ‘.'
0/o saytheirdatais
4 1 stored for the life
of the contract 69%
When price and capabilities are

r /-\ 1 B'lometnc de\nces equal, hovxf TdSO g&at?oencsige between
(ff‘:ﬁ“\\\ go(e)f/ your agen/cy use tgezrr;? ]

Yy 0% 35% °

N

# 1 Improved staff
efficiency

H# Increase in
revenue

Improved safety/
#3 accountablity

donotuse have never heard say agency is
them of the technology  too small to use



